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Splendide

INTERNATIONAL MODELS

Ollie R

height 183
size M 50
bust 94
waist 74
hips 80
colar 37
shoes 42
hair plond
eyes blau grun

TORSTR. 41 - 10119 BERLIN - PHONE +49.30.48 49 48 94

6'0
24
37

29,1
31,9
14,6

85

blond

blue green

HTTP://WWW.SPLENDIDE-MODELS.COM BOOKING@SPLENDIDE-MODELS.COM
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